Akhil Mittal (Acquirer-1) and Ms. Pralika Sharma (Acquirer-2) pursuantto regulation. 
18(7} of Secunties and Exchange Board of India (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011, as amended: 
['SEBI (SAST) Regulations’), in respect of the Open Ofer to acquire 2,11,02,120 (Two Crore Eleven Lakhs Two Thousand One 

Hundred And Twenty ) Equity Shares ai a price of T 2.26/- (Rupees Two and Twenty-Six Paise only) each and applicable Interest 

of f 0.10/-(Paisa Ten Only) both amounting to® 2.36/- (Rupees Twoand Thirty Six Paise Onty) each of Ramchandra Leasing and 
Finance Limited ("Target company’ or ‘TC’ representing 26% of the Emerging Voting Share Capital, payable in Cash, The Detailed.

[...]

& 2.26/- (Rupees Two and Twenty-Six Paisa only) and applicable Interest of € 0.10/- (Paisa Ten Only) both 
amounting to % 2.36 (Rupees Two and Paise Thirty-Six Only) per Equity Share (Offer Price plus Applicable Inlerest’) each 
Payablein cash, 

e} Offer Size: 2,11,02.120 (Two Crore Eleven Lakhs Two Thousand One Hundred And Twenty } Equity Shares of face value af 
@ {/- (each representing 26% of the Paid-Up Share Capital of the Target Company) at a price of 2 2_26/- (Rupees Two and 

‘Twenty-Six Paiss only) and applicable Interest of € @.10)- (Paisa Ten Only) both amounting to % 2.36/- (Rupees Two and